D
ri
ll
C
hu
ck
s
Sh

 M
ill
 H
o
ld
er
s
Jacobs Drill Chucks
CAT and BT Jacobs Taper Holders
800-543-6237
90
Jacobs Brand Drill Chuck
Page 92
Part Number Taper JT Size L D
C4003-0002-1.61 CT40 JT#2 1.61” .560”
C4003-0003-1.58 CT40 JT#3 1.58” .812”
C4003-0004-1.49 CT40 JT#4 1.49” 1.13”
C4003-0006-1.61 CT40 JT#6 1.61” .677”
C4003-0033-1.61 CT40 JT#33 1.61” .625”
C5003-0002-1.61 CT50 JT#2 1.61” .560”
C5003-0003-1.58 CT50 JT#3 1.58” .812”
C5003-0004-1.49 CT50 JT#4 1.49” 1.13”
C5003-0006-1.61 CT50 JT#6 1.61” .677”
C5003-0033-1.61 CT50 JT#33 1.61” .625”
CAT40/50
BT30/40/50
Part Number Taper JT Size L D
B3003-0001-1.06 BT30 JT#1 1.06” .385”
B3003-0002-1.02 BT30 JT#2 1.02” .560”
B3003-0003-0.98 BT30 JT#3 0.98” .812”
B3003-0006-1.02 BT30 JT#6 1.02” .677”
B3003-0033-1.02 BT30 JT#33 1.02” .625”
B4003-0002-1.61 BT40 JT#2 1.61” .560”
B4003-0003-1.57 BT40 JT#3 1.57” .812”
B4003-0006-1.61 BT40 JT#6 1.61” .677”
B4003-0033-1.61 BT40 JT#33 1.61” .625”
B5003-0002-1.61 BT50 JT#2 1.61” .560”
B5003-0003-1.57 BT50 JT#3 1.57” .812”
B5003-0004-1.49 BT50 JT#4 1.49” 1.13”
B5003-0006-1.61 BT50 JT#6 1.61” .677”
B5003-0033-1.61 BT50 JT#33 1.61” .625”
Accessories:
L
D
Replacement Key

nd
 M
ill
 H
o
ld
er
s
Jacobs Drill Chucks
Accessories:
800-543-6237
91
NMTB and R8 Jacobs Taper Holders
Part Number Taper JT Size L D
N3003-0001-0.63 NMTB30 JT#1 0.63” .385”
N3003-0002-0.59 NMTB30 JT#2 0.59” .560”
N3003-0003-0.55 NMTB30 JT#3 0.55” .812”
N3003-0006-0.59 NMTB30 JT#6 0.59” .677”
N3003-0033-0.59 NMTB30 JT#33 0.59” .625”
NMTB30/40/50
N4003-0001-0.69 NMTB40 JT#1 0.69” .385”
N4003-0002-0.65 NMTB40 JT#2 0.65” .560”
N4003-0003-0.61 NMTB40 JT#3 0.61” .812”
N4003-0006-0.65 NMTB40 JT#6 0.65” .677”
N4003-0033-0.65 NMTB40 JT#33 0.65” .625”
N5003-0002-1.34 NMTB50 JT#2 1.34” .560”
N5003-0003-1.30 NMTB50 JT#3 1.30” .812”
N5003-0004-1.22 NMTB50 JT#4 1.22” 1.13”
N5003-0006-1.34 NMTB50 JT#6 1.34” .677”
N5003-0033-1.34 NMTB50 JT#33 1.34” .625”
Part Number Taper JT Size L D
870-001-0.13 R8 JT#1 0.13” .385”
870-002-0.13 R8 JT#2 0.13” .560”
870-003-0.13 R8 JT#3 0.13” .812”

E
nd
 M
ill
 H
o
ld
er
s
Morse Drill Chucks
800-543-6237
93
CAT and BT Morse Taper Holders
Part Number Taper Size L D D1
C4004-0001-1.75 CT40 MT#1 1.75” .475” 1.00”
C4004-0002-2.36 CT40 MT#2 2.36” .700” 1.25”
C4004-0003-3.00 CT40 MT#3 3.00” .938” 1.57”
C4004-0004-3.54 CT40 MT#4 3.54” 1.23” 1.97”
C5004-0002-1.75 CT50 MT#2 1.75” .700” 1.25”
C5004-0003-1.75 CT50 MT#3 1.75” .938” 1.57”
C5004-0004-3.00 CT50 MT#4 3.00” 1.23” 1.97”
C5004-0005-4.13 CT50 MT#5 4.13” 1.75” 2.75”
Part Number Taper Size L D D1
B3004-0001-1.75 BT30 MT#1 1.75” .475” 1.00”
B3004-0002-2.36 BT30 MT#2 2.36” .700” 1.25”
CAT 40/50
BT 30/40/50
B4004-0001-1.75 BT40 MT#1 1.75” .475” 1.00”
B4004-0002-2.36 BT40 MT#2 2.36” .700” 1.25”
B4004-0003-3.00 BT40 MT#3 3.00” .938” 1.57”
B4004-0004-3.54 BT40 MT#4 3.54” 1.23” 1.97”
B5004-0002-1.75 BT50 MT#2 1.75” .700” 1.25”
B5004-0003-1.75 BT50 MT#3 1.75” .938” 1.57”
B5004-0004-3.00 BT50 MT#4 3.00” 1.23” 1.97”
B5004-0005-4.13 BT50 MT#5 4.13” 1.75” 2.75”
• Balanced to 12,000RPM
• Coolant-thru capable
Set-up: quick and easy
Coolant-thru: available

E
nd
 M
ill
 H
o
ld
er
s
Morse Drill Chucks
800-543-6237
94
Part Number Taper Size L D D1
N3004-0001-1.00 NMTB30 MT#1 1.00” 0.48” 1.00”
N3004-0002-2.13 NMTB30 MT#2 2.13” 0.70” 1.25”
N3004-0003-2.81 NMTB30 MT#3 2.81” 0.94” 1.57”
N4004-0001-0.94 NMTB40 MT#1 0.94” 0.48” 1.00”
N4004-0002-1.75 NMTB40 MT#2 1.75” 0.70” 1.25”
N4004-0003-2.25 NMTB40 MT#3 2.25” 0.94” 1.57”
N4004-0004-3.00 NMTB40 MT#4 3.00” 1.23” 1.97”
N5004-0002-1.88 NMTB50 MT#2 1.88” 0.70” 1.25”
N5004-0003-2.38 NMTB50 MT#3 2.38” 0.94” 1.57”
N5004-0004-3.25 NMTB50 MT#4 3.25” 1.23” 1.97”
N5004-0005-4.63 NMTB50 MT#5 4.63” 1.75” 2.75”
Part Number Taper Size L D D1
NMTB 30/40/50
R8
• Balanced to 12,000RPM